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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 22 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
13.02.2011 - 9:41 Results
MRMC 2:04.82 VUKANOVIC Tijana SRB Herceg Novi 2010
MNE Open 2:08.22 RADAN D.
MNE - 12 2:20.62 COROVIC M.
MNE - 14 2:12.40 ILIC M.
MNE - 16 2:10.62 ILIC M.
Points: FINA 2008

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

14 years and younger

1. KAMENJARIN Dora 97 HPS, Zagreb 2:07.43 717
2. GUDELJ Kate 97 HPS, Zagreb 2:07.79 711
3. VUJOVIC Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 2:23.05 507
4. NIVIC Karmen 98 Jug, DU 2:28.90 449
5. MANENICA Zana 97 Jug, DU 2:29.55 444
6. DEMKO Rashel 97 Partizani, TI 2:29.96 440
7. GOLUBIC Paula 97 Jug, DU 2:34.35 403
8. MILIC Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 2:41.68 351
9. KRMEK Mia 98 Jug, DU 2:42.55 345

10. BOSKOVIC Martina 98 Jug, DU 2:42.74 344
11. MISIC Nikoleta 99 Jug, DU 2:47.89 313
12. GARBIN Laura 01 Jug, DU 2:52.63 288
13. RADANOVIC Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2:55.27 276
14. MILOSLAVIC Frane 01 Jug, DU 2:57.09 267
15. LUCIC Ana 01 Jug, DU 2:57.37 266
16. GARGOVIC Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 2:57.70 264
17. KNEZEVIC Sara 01 Jug, DU 2:59.79 255
18. ANDJELIC Marina 98 Leotar, TR 3:08.45 222
19. BENDER Doris 00 Jug, DU 3:09.32 219
20. LONCARIC Laura 01 Jug, DU 3:11.72 211
21. KANDIC Jelena 98 Velez, MO 3:11.79 210
22. SLAVIC Andjela 01 Leotar, TR 3:15.79 198
23. KALAJDZIC Nina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 3:18.13 191
24. MAJIC Marija 01 Jug, DU 3:23.17 177
25. DAJKOVIC Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 3:29.16 162
26. VUJOVIC Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 3:45.27 130

DNS MILOSEVIC Dora 97 Jug, DU
DNS FRANIC Ana-Karla 99 Jug, DU
DNS BARBIR Rafaela 98 Jug, DU

Open

1. VUKANOVIC Tijana 92 Vojvodina, NS 2:04.12 776
*** Rekord Mimosa CUP

2. KAMENJARIN Dora 97 HPS, Zagreb 2:07.43 717
3. GUDELJ Kate 97 HPS, Zagreb 2:07.79 711
4. VUKOBRAT Tamara 95 Vojvodina, NS 2:12.66 635
5. CRVENKO Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina, NS 2:15.63 595
6. SENJI Monika 91 Crvena Zvezda, BG 2:16.17 588
7. VUJOVIC Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 2:23.05 507
8. NIVIC Karmen 98 Jug, DU 2:28.90 449
9. MANENICA Zana 97 Jug, DU 2:29.55 444

10. DEMKO Rashel 97 Partizani, TI 2:29.96 440
11. ROGANOVIC Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 2:29.98 440
12. KOSOVA Suila 96 Teuta - Durres 2:30.90 432
13. GOLUBIC Paula 97 Jug, DU 2:34.35 403
14. MILIC Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 2:41.68 351
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 22, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

15. KRMEK Mia 98 Jug, DU 2:42.55 345
16. BOSKOVIC Martina 98 Jug, DU 2:42.74 344
17. RAZIC Amina 96 Velez, MO 2:47.11 318
18. MISIC Nikoleta 99 Jug, DU 2:47.89 313
19. GARBIN Laura 01 Jug, DU 2:52.63 288
20. RADANOVIC Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2:55.27 276
21. MILOSLAVIC Frane 01 Jug, DU 2:57.09 267
22. LUCIC Ana 01 Jug, DU 2:57.37 266
23. GARGOVIC Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 2:57.70 264
24. KNEZEVIC Sara 01 Jug, DU 2:59.79 255
25. ANDJELIC Marina 98 Leotar, TR 3:08.45 222
26. BENDER Doris 00 Jug, DU 3:09.32 219
27. LONCARIC Laura 01 Jug, DU 3:11.72 211
28. KANDIC Jelena 98 Velez, MO 3:11.79 210
29. SLAVIC Andjela 01 Leotar, TR 3:15.79 198
30. KALAJDZIC Nina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 3:18.13 191
31. MAJIC Marija 01 Jug, DU 3:23.17 177
32. DAJKOVIC Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 3:29.16 162
33. VUJOVIC Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 3:45.27 130

DNS BARBIR Rafaela 98 Jug, DU
DNS FRANIC Ana-Karla 99 Jug, DU
DNS MILOSEVIC Dora 97 Jug, DU
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